Thi s home is owner occupied , however , it is felt the rental would be $40 . 00 per month. 
In cons idering a l l available factor s and based on our experience in the real estate sales and appr a i sal prof ession, it i s our opinion t hat the Mar ket Value of the subject propertv is : 

Four Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($4,200 . 00)